Fage i Mini Deck the Ha“s~6€lsinger

Fattcrn Name: Mini Deck the Ha”s~6¢15ingcr
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copgright: 2014 Dona Gelsinger ®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
325w X 260h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 13w X 10-3/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

2 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
DMC 159 Gray Plue-l T
DMC 160 Gra351t16~MD
DMC 165 Moss Green-VY LT
DMC 169 Pewter-L T

DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
DMC o1 Mahogany-MD
DMC »io Black

DMC 317 Pewter Gray

DMC 318 Steel Gray-L T
DMC 321 Chris’cmasRcc{
DMC 336 Navy Blue

DMC 372 Mustard-[ T
DMC 400 Mahogan5~DK
DMC +13 Pewter Gray-DK.
DMC 434 Brown-[ T

DMC 445 Lemon-| T

DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
DMC 471 Avocado Grccn~\/YLT
DMC 498 Cl’lris’cmas RCCLDK
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 581 Moss (reen
DMC ¢io Drab Brown-DK.
DMC ¢ Drab Brown
DMC 640 Beige Gray-VY DK,
DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD
DMC 6448 Bcavchray~LT
DMC 666 Cl’lristmasRecLBKT
DMC 729 Old Gold-MD
DMC 730 Olive Green-VY DK
DMC 752 Olichrccn

DMC 738 Tan-VY LT
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Fage 2 Mini Deck the Ha“s~6€lsinger

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

754
758
762
772
775
779
791
792
79%
797
799
814
817
842
902
219
920
952
9%6
9%8
947
948
951
975
301 1
3024
303 1
3041
3072
3%28
3348
3%62
5% 64
5371
3722
3740
5745
3747
3752
5770
3772
5775

Peach-l T

Terra Cot’ca~\/Y LT
Pearl Grag-VY LT
Yellow Green-VY LT
Foaby Blue VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Cornflower Blue-VY DK
Cornflower Blue-DK.
Cornflower Blue-MD
Royal Blue

Dehct BIUC~MD
Gamet—DK

Coral Red-VY DK
Beige Brown-VY LT
Garnet-VY DK

Red Copper
Copper-MD

Antique Blue-l T
Avocado Green-VY DK
Coffee Brown-( ]I DK
Bumt Orangc
Peach-VY LT

Towny LT

Golden Brown-DK_
Khaki Green-DK
Brown Grag-VY LT
Mocha Brown-\VVY DK
Antiquc \/io|et—MD
Beaver Grag VY LT
Salmon-DK

Yellow Gireen-l T

Finc Grecn—DK

Pine Green

Black Brown

Shell Pink-MD
Antiquc \/io|et—DK
Antiquc Violet-VY LT
Blue Violet-VY L T
Antique Blue-VY LT
Tawny VY LT
Dcscrt Sand~\/Y DK
Deser’c Sancl-MD
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Fage 3 Mini Deck the Ha“s~6€lsinger

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5776
5778
5779
5787
5799
%820
%8%0
3856
5857
%858
5859
%860
3861
3862
3865

Mahogan3~LT

Terra Cotta~LT
Terra Cotta-(UIL VY LT
Brown Girag-DK.
Pewter Gray-V'Y DK
Straw-DK

Terra Cotta~MD
Mahogang-UIL VY LT
Rosewood-DK_
Rosewood-MD
Rosewood-] T

Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK
Winter White
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Fage 4 Mini Deck the Ha“s~6€lsinger Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC 152 1096 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 159 117 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 160 189 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 165 i37 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 169 341 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 300 2174 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC »oi 162 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 310 35 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
mDMC 317 320 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 318 i78 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 321 FoloJNe) o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DOMC 336 ii o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 372 585 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 400 184 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 413 i52 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 424 591 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 1.000
CODMC 445 52 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 452 i0%7 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 471 425 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 498 718 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 524 174 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 581 ioi o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC g0 1815 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC 411 209% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 640 1221 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 647 275 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 648 340 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ) 0 1.000
B DMC 666 176 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 729 116 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 730 349 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 732 86 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 738 305 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 754 2529 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 758 1747 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 762 150 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 772 29 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 5 Mini Deck the Ha”s~6€lsinger

Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
CODMC 775 8% o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
BDMC 779 597 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 791 215 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC 792 585 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 795 247 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC 797 269  © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 799 54 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3814 1273 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC s8i7 2889 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
COODMC 842 1577 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 902 3418 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 919 214 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 920 275 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
O DMC 922 122 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 936 1400 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 938 1728 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 947 1202 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 948 2612 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
COODMC 951 2868 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 975 1719 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 2011 1991 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3024 370 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3031 756 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3041 231 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
COODMC 3072 250 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3228 55% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3348 279 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3362 672 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3364 772 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3371 450 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3722 354 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3740 127 O o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 3743 475 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3747 50 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3752 126 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3770 5344 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
B DMC 3772 1542 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3773 1473 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3776 303 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 3778 1262 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3779 1468 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3787 1190 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000



Fage 6 Mini Deck the Ha“s~6€lsinger

Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
B DOMC 3799 108 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 1.000
ODMC 3820 9 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 38%0 744 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3856 32% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DOMC 3857 4320 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 3858 1264 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 3859 1521 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3860 340 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3861 824 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3862 905 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3865 8647 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3,000



